
Time Mins Item

9:00 - 9:20 20 Introductions, agenda review, logistics, ground rules

9:20 - 9:40 20 Program introduction, purpose, and desired outcomes

9:40 - 10:15 35 Goals of Reclamation Sampling

10:15 - 10:45 30 Review Questionnaire Results  

10:45 - 11:00 15 Break

11:00 - 12:00 60 Break Out 1: Prioritization of MCDA Sampling

12:00 - 1:15 75 Lunch

1:15 - 2:15 60 Discuss prioritization results

2:15 - 3:45 90 Break Out 2: Setting Sampling Goals by Site

3:45 - 4:00 15 Break

4:00 - 5:00 60 Review Sampling Goal Break Out

8:30 - 9:00 30 Welcome and review day 1

9:00 - 10:45 105 Break Out 3: Current Sampling Practices. 

10:45 - 11:45 60 Review of Sampling Goal Breakout

11:45 - 1:00 75 Lunch

1:00 - 3:00 120
Framework for Design of Sampling Plan.  Scott Bonar sampling 

methods presentation

3:00 - 3:15 15 Break

3:15 - 4:15 60

Sampling Expert Panel Discussion and Nominations  We are looking for 

experts in sampling methods/techniques, sample design, and 

statistical analysis and modeling. 

4:15 - 4:30 15 Wrap up 

Agenda Gila River Basin Fish Monitoring Workshop April 2 & 3, 2019                                

Stone House Pavilion Phoenix Zoo 455 North Galvin Parkway.

Day 1

Day 2 


